
ECTS IT NL-Olanda FR-Francia ES- Spagna
DK- 

Danimarca
SE- Svezia UK-IR

DE- 

Germania

NO- 

Norvegia

LV - 

Lettonia

30 e lode 10 20-15,8 10 >90 1 1.0 10

30 9,5 15,7-15,2 9 90-80 1,3 1.5 -2.25 9 / 10

29 9 15,1-14,7 8,5 79-76 1,7 9

28 8,5 14,6-14,2 8 75-73 1,85

27 8-7,5 14,1-13,7 7,5 72-70 2

26 13,6-13,1 7 69-66 2,3

25 13,0-12,6 6,5 65-63 2,7

24 12,5-12,0 6 62-60 3

23 11,9-11,4 5,5 59-56 3,3

22 11,3-10,9 55-53 3,5

21 10,8-10,5 52-50 3,7

20 10,4-10,2 49-46 4

19 10,19-10,10 45-43 4,35

18 10,09-10,00 42-40 4,7 4

Fail FX <18 5 <10,00 <5 5 <110 <40 >4,7 Fail < 4

ECTS IT
PT- 

Portogallo

SF- 

Finlandia
BE- Belgio GR- Grecia

SK- 

Slovacchia

RO- 

Romania
USA HR-Croazia CH- Svizzera

30 e lode 20-19 A

30 18 A

29 17 4,5 17-16 9,5 B+

28 16 4 15 9 B

27 15 3,5 14 8,66 B 5

26 14 3 13 8,33 B-

25 13 2,5 8 B-

24 12,5 2 7,5 C+

23 12 1,66 7 C+

22 11,5 1,33 6,66 C

21 11 6,33 C

20 10,66 6 C-

19 10,33 5,5 C-

18 10 5 D

Fail FX <18 <10 <1 <10 <5 >3 <5 FAIL 1 < 4

ECTS IT

CZ- 

Repubblica 

Ceca

ALB- 

Albania
PL- polonia MLT- Malta LT-  Lituania EE-  Estonia TR-  Turchia

MK-  

Macedonia
AT-  Austria

30 e lode A+ 10 4 10

30 A 9 / 10 9.00-9.99

29 4.5 A- 9 4 8.00-8.99

28 B+

27 B

26 B-

25 C+

24

23 2 / CC

22 C-

21 D+

20 D

19 D-

18 3 2 D-- 1

Fail FX <18 4 < 5 < 2 F < 5 < 1 0 / F 5.00-5.99 5

ECTS IT SI- Slovenia
BG- 

Bulgaria

D- 

Germania

30 e lode

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

Fail FX <18 < 6 2.00–2.99 < 4

5.75 / 6

4.75

E

Pass

>175

174-150

149-135

134-110

10

9

8

7

6

13-11

2.5-3.0

3.25-3.5

3.75-4.0

Pass with 

distinction

Excellent A

B

5

7

6,5

6

Excellent A

Pass with 

distinction
B
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3

2

 5.25 - 5.50

4.25

4

5

4

4.5

5

1

5,5

C

D

20-18

12

11

10

9–10

Pass with 

distinction

Pass

A

B

C

D

E

Pass

C

D

E

Excellent 1
10

 5 / 6

2

7
3.1-3.4

C

5

13.5 / BA

1.5
9 4 8

3

3 / BB

7.00-7.99

8

2
8 3.5- 3.9

7
2.5 / CB

7

6.00-6.99

3

1.5 / DC

6

1 / DD 4

5

7 – 8

6

5.5

5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

10

26 / 6.99
6

3
2.5

5 / 5.99
5

Excellent A 5.50–6.00

4.50–5.49

3.50–4.49

3.00–3.49

1,0 -1,5

1,51-2,50

2,51-3,50

3,51-4,00

Pass with 

distinction
B

Pass

C

D

E

10

9

8

7

6


